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OFFERING SUMMARY

LEASE RATE: $16/sf to $24/sf Modified Gross

LEASE TERM: 3+ years

AVAILABLE SF:

Unit  1266 - 2,299 sf -$16/sf
Unit 1260 - 1,700 sf  LEASED
Unit 1280 - 2,294 sf - $24/sf
Unit 1264 - 1,800 sf -$24/sf
Unit 1268 - 1200 sf  LEASED

YEAR BUILT: 2005 - Brick/Concrete
Construction

BUILDOUT: Office & Medical

HVAC: Central - tenant controled

PARKING: Open 100+

PARKING RATIO: 8.06/1,000sf

ZONING: O-2  Office

PIN: 11-07-301-007

PROPERTY OVERVIEW
Very Well-Maintained Office Complex offers three
spaces available immediately: 1,800sf medical
offices, 2,294 sf end unit offices, and 2,299 sf loft
space. Easy access off RT45/N Lake St, between the
towns of Libertyville and Mundelein, this location is
across the road from the Encompass Rehab Center,
minutes from Advocate Condell Hospital, Interstate I-
94, and both Libertyville and Mundelein Metra
Stations.

Advertised lease rates are modified gross and include
base rent, taxes and common area maintenance.
Tenant is responsible for their utilities. 

Contact Listing Agent Joe Heffernan for details and to
schedule your site visit today!

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS
b Multi Tenant Office Complex - 22,800 sf
b Current tenants mix of medical, financial and

professional services.
b Unit 1280 - 2,294sf 1st level reception, conf

room, kitchen/breakroom, storage/office, 2nd
level 4 executive offices.

b Unit 1260 Former Therapy Center LEASED
b Unit 1266 2,299sf  Loft Space, window line

natural light, exposed ceilings, open floor
plan.

b Unit 1264 1,800sf Medical buildout 3 exam
rms, 1 private office, 1 procedure room, lab &
nurses station.

b Unit 1268 Medical LEASED



UNIT 1280, 4-5 OFFICES, CONF ROOM, KITCHEN/BREAKROOM, RECEPTION/WAIT AREA
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UNIT 1264 MEDICAL BUILDOUT-3 EXAM RM, PROCEDURE RM, OFFICE, LAB, NURSES STATION
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UNIT 1266 CREATIVE LOFT SPACE, COMPLETELY OPEN FLOOR PLAN, 2,299 SF
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Population 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Male 1,265 22,634 63,422
Female 1,258 22,620 64,723
Total Population 2,523 45,254 128,145

Age 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Ages 0-14 477 8,018 22,760
Ages 15-24 315 5,783 15,903
Ages 25-54 879 16,636 47,543
Ages 55-64 421 6,519 18,307
Ages 65+ 432 8,299 23,634

Race 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
White 1,807 29,415 81,744
Black 22 1,199 4,677
Am In/AK Nat N/A 18 64
Hawaiian 1 9 26
Hispanic 290 9,861 24,373
Asian 339 3,883 14,839
Multi-Racial 59 819 2,294
Other 5 50 115

Income 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Median $178,046 $126,193 $123,619
< $15,000 17 624 2,035
$15,000-$24,999 N/A 487 1,501
$25,000-$34,999 1 593 1,653
$35,000-$49,999 64 718 2,918
$50,000-$74,999 55 1,690 6,010
$75,000-$99,999 90 2,117 5,341
$100,000-$149,999 157 3,750 9,831
$150,000-$199,999 72 2,320 6,654
> $200,000 393 4,358 12,933

Housing 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Total Units 875 17,336 50,886
Occupied 849 16,656 48,875
Owner Occupied 795 12,889 37,551
Renter Occupied 54 3,767 11,324
Vacant 26 679 2,011



DISCLAIMER
1232 AMERICAN WAY

PRESENTED BY:KW COMMERCIAL | SUCCESS REALTY
600 Hart Rd, Suite 105
Barrington, IL  60010 JOSEPH HEFFERNAN

Senior Director
O: (847) 302-5550
C: (847) 302-5550
joeh@kwcommercial.com
475.128287, IllinoisEach Office Independently Owned and Operated

The calculations and data presented are deemed to be accurate, but not guaranteed. They are intended for the purpose of illustrative projections and analysis. The information
provided is not intended to replace or serve as substitute for any legal, accounting, investment, real estate, tax or other professional advice, consultation or service. The user of this
software should consult with a professional in the respective legal, accounting, tax or other professional area before making any decisions.

All materials and information received or derived from KW Commercial its directors, officers, agents, advisors, affiliates and/or any third party sources are provided without
representation or warranty as to completeness, veracity, or accuracy, condition of the property, compliance or lack of compliance with applicable governmental requirements,
developability or suitability, financial performance of the property, projected financial performance of the property for any party’s intended use or any and all other matters.

Neither KW Commercial its directors, officers, agents, advisors, or affiliates makes any representation or warranty, express or implied, as to accuracy or completeness of the
materials or information provided, derived, or received. Materials and information from any source, whether written or verbal, that may be furnished for review are not a substitute
for a party’s active conduct of its own due diligence to determine these and other matters of significance to such party. KW Commercial will not investigate or verify any such
matters or conduct due diligence for a party unless otherwise agreed in writing.

EACH PARTY SHALL CONDUCT ITS OWN INDEPENDENT INVESTIGATION AND DUE DILIGENCE.

Any party contemplating or under contract or in escrow for a transaction is urged to verify all information and to conduct their own inspections and investigations including
through appropriate third-party independent professionals selected by such party.  All financial data should be verified by the party including by obtaining and reading applicable
documents and reports and consulting appropriate independent professionals. KW Commercial makes no warranties and/or representations regarding the veracity, completeness,
or relevance of any financial data or assumptions. KW Commercial does not serve as a financial advisor to any party regarding any proposed transaction.

All data and assumptions regarding financial performance, including that used for financial modeling purposes, may differ from actual data or performance. Any estimates of
market rents and/or projected rents that may be provided to a party do not necessarily mean that rents can be established at or increased to that level. Parties must evaluate any
applicable contractual and governmental limitations as well as market conditions, vacancy factors and other issues in order to determine rents from or for the property. Legal
questions should be discussed by the party with an attorney. Tax questions should be discussed by the party with a certified public accountant or tax attorney. Title questions
should be discussed by the party with a title officer or attorney. Questions regarding the condition of the property and whether the property complies with applicable governmental
requirements should be discussed by the party with appropriate engineers, architects, contractors, other consultants, and governmental agencies. All properties and services are
marketed by KW Commercial in compliance with all applicable fair housing and equal opportunity laws.


